TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70403

79245

2340

52337

5961601

59291

93369

6292

6456

Namn

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Rouge

Cartlidge & Browne Pinot Noir

Bardolino La Corte del Pozzo

El Paisano de Tares

El Rey

Rusmarinu Rouge

Monte Bluna Tinta Mitda

Gardo & Morris Pinot Noir

Gardo & Morris Organic Pinot Noir
halvflaska

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-16

Argéng
2019
2018
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020

2022

2022

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Cartlidge & Browne

Fasoli Gino

Dominio de Tares

Celler Masroig

Sant'Armettu

Monte Bluna

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Land

Frankrike

USA

Italien

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Portugal

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland

Typ
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

169 kr

109 kr

139 kr

99 kr

250 kr

259 kr

129 kr

85 kr



